
Unique Auctions Catalogue 26 Nov 2017
1001 A silver cocktail watch a/f and a Rotary watch £10.00 - £15.00
1002 A yellow metal bangle set turquoise and seed pearls £20.00 - £30.00
1003 A circa 18/19th century enamel pill/patch box a/f (damage to enamel on top and mirror in lid cracked) £50.00 - £70.00
1004 An engraved brass snuff box and a small inlaid pill box £10.00 - £20.00
1005 3 white metal watch chains (possibly silver) £10.00 - £20.00
1006 An art deco silver archer brooch and a silver and enamel brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1007 An early 20th century ivory bead necklace, 2 medals and a kangaroo pin £15.00 - £20.00
1008 2 Edwardian ladies wrist watches, a 1970's pendant watch and a turquoise brooch £10.00 - £20.00
1009 A silver butterfly brooch, a silver cross, a silver clogs pendant and 2 rings £10.00 - £20.00
1010 A silver heart necklace £20.00 - £30.00
1011 A silver bracelet with owl charm and 19th century coin £10.00 - £20.00
1012 A 19th century silver vesta case with enamel painting of a jockey £170.00 - £200.00
1013 An 18ct gold 3 bar diamond ring, size K £130.00 - £150.00
1014 A large 3 stone yellow gold and opal ring, size O £70.00 - £90.00
1015 A 4 stone diamond and yellow gold ring, size J £75.00 - £95.00
1016 A white gold and diamond ring, size K £30.00 - £40.00
1017 A 1.25 carat solitaire old cut diamond 18ct gold ring, size L £250.00 - £350.00
1018 A 7.2 gram yellow gold 3 bar ring, size Q £70.00 - £90.00
1019 A 4 wave bar diamond and yellow gold ring, size N £70.00 - £90.00
1020 2 floral dress rings, sizes M & N £30.00 - £40.00
1021 An 18ct gold diamond and sapphire ring, size L £45.00 - £55.00
1022 A 5 stone horizontal diamond ring, high carat, size N £150.00 - £180.00
1023 A 9ct gold diamond cluster ring, a/f £25.00 - £35.00
1024 A white gold 7 stone diamond ring size I and a black onyx yellow gold ring size L £40.00 - £60.00
1025 An 18ct yellow gold diamond and sapphire ring, size N £50.00 - £70.00
1026 2 silver charm bracelets £10.00 - £20.00
1027 A silver watch fob and 4 silver rings £10.00 - £20.00

1028 4 children's silver bangles £10.00 - £20.00
1029 A silver and blue onyx necklace and 2 other necklaces £10.00 - £20.00
1030 A half carat yellow gold floral diamond ring, size K £120.00 - £150.00
1031 An oval yellow gold and diamond pendant £50.00 - £70.00
1032 5 silver bracelets £15.00 - £20.00
1033 5 silver bracelets and a pair of modern cuff links £15.00 - £20.00
1034 3 silver spoons and a white metal buckle set paua shell £10.00 - £20.00
1035 A Jaeger Reverso copy wrist watch in working order £30.00 - £40.00
1036 A scent bottle with oriental ladies depiction, missing stopper £10.00 - £20.00
1037 A silver scent bottle with funnel, 2 silver topped scent bottles and 4 silver pill boxes £20.00 - £30.00
1038 A Victorian gold bar brooch set amethyst £20.00 - £30.00
1039 A mixed lot of jewellery including lovers pendant, silver and enamel brooch, ladies wrist watches etc £10.00 - £20.00
1040 A mixed lot of collectable pill boxes, a scent bottle, a vintage purse and a cased set of EPNS coffee spoons £20.00 - £30.00
1041 A pair of gold, pearl and coral earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1042 A tortoiseshell brooch £15.00 - £20.00
1043 A silver vesta with gold cartouche £20.00 - £30.00
1044 A 9ct gold and jade pendant £20.00 - £30.00
1045 A 9ct gold and jade pendant on gold chain £70.00 - £90.00
1046 A pair of 9ct gold and jade earrings £50.00 - £70.00
1047 A 9ct gold ruby and pearl brooch £70.00 - £90.00
1048 A 9ct gold and pearl necklace £70.00 - £90.00
1049 A possibly jade bangle £20.00 - £30.00
1050 A silver ray brooch, a silver axe pendant, a silver fob, a silver fork and a silver chain £20.00 - £30.00
1051 A silver and agate brooch, another agate brooch and a carved brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1052 A 9ct gold and opal bar brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1053 A ladies silver fob watch £20.00 - £30.00
1054 A silver pocket watch on chain £20.00 - £30.00
1055 A silver packet watch marked 'The Express English Lever' J. G. Graves, Sheffield £30.00 - £40.00
1056 A silver pocket watch £20.00 - £30.00
1057 An original 1891 silver crown £20.00 - £30.00
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1058 A Lladro figure of a shepherdess holding a lamb £20.00 - £30.00
1059 A Lladro figure of a boy with his dog £20.00 - £30.00
1060 2 Lladro figures being a girl with a goose and a girl with a piglet £20.00 - £30.00
1061 2 Lladro figures being a girl with a cat and a girl with a candle £20.00 - £30.00
1062 5 Lladro geese and a Lladro duck with ducklings £20.00 - £30.00
1063 A 5 branch silver plated candelabra £20.00 - £30.00
1064 A pair of glass candle lustres £10.00 - £20.00
1065 A figure of 2 boys playing leapfrog £20.00 - £30.00
1066 A pair of fine porcelain floral decorated vases £20.00 - £30.00
1067 2 Lladro figures being a girl with flowers and a boy in dungarees £20.00 - £30.00
1068 A Lladro figure of a boy asleep in a rocking chair £20.00 - £30.00
1069 A Lladro figure of a girl bathing her dog £20.00 - £30.00
1070 2 Swarovski crystal candleholders, 7600 NR104, in original boxes £40.00 - £60.00
1071 A Swarovski candleholder, 7600 NR111 in original box £40.00 - £60.00
1072 A mahogany tip staff with crown pommel £50.00 - £70.00
1073 A beech tip staff with gold plated crown pommel £50.00 - £70.00
1074 6 items of silver including napkin rings, condiments, spoon etc (approximately 98 grams) together with a silver handled curling tong £20.00 - £30.00
1075 A silver tea caddy, hall marked for Birmingham 1919/1920, approximately 165 grams £30.00 - £40.00
1076 A mixed lot of cutlery including some silver £10.00 - £20.00
1077 A silver Walker & Hall cream jug and sugar bowl, approximately 185 grams £30.00 - £40.00
1078 A miniature portrait of Napoleon Bonaparte  £35.00 - £45.00
1079 3 silver salts and 2 silver mustard pot all with blue glass liners, (hinge on one mustard pot needs attention) £30.00 - £40.00
1080 3 silver pepperette's, approximately 135 grams £20.00 - £30.00
1081 2 silver spill vases and 2 continental silver and glass condiments £20.00 - £30.00
1082 A collection of USA one dollar coins including 1880, 1921, half dollar & State quarter dollars £15.00 - £20.00
1083 A collection of euro coins including 3 rolls of 

Cyprus 1 cent coins £10.00 - £20.00
1084 A quantity of pre 47 silver £20.00 - £30.00
1085 A collection of UK coins including 6 Churchill crowns, silver & other coins year 2000 coins etc. £15.00 - £25.00
1086 A Trafalgar 1805 - 2005 £5 coin & a Queen Mother 2000 £5 coin £10.00 - £20.00
1087 A 9ct gold ring set peridot £25.00 - £35.00
1088 A 9ct gold ring set amethyst £25.00 - £35.00
1089 6 silver rings £10.00 - £20.00
1090 3 silver bottle labels, sherry, brandy & port £20.00 - £30.00
1091 A 925 silver pill box £20.00 - £30.00
1092 An inkwell in the shape of a pineapple A/F £15.00 - £20.00
1093 A 9ct gold locket on chain £20.00 - £40.00
1094 A 575 (14ct) gold ring £30.00 - £40.00
1095 two 9ct gold & silver rings £20.00 - £30.00
1096 two 9ct gold rings £30.00 - £40.00
1097 An 18ct gold ring £20.00 - £35.00
1098 4 silver rings, a silver bangle & a silver brooch £25.00 - £35.00
1099 A Longines ladies silver wristwatch £80.00 - £120.00
1100 2 gold plated Waterman pens £25.00 - £35.00
1101 A small silver pill box, 2 rings, a bracelet & a fob £40.00 - £60.00
1102 An Indian silver filigree bracelet £40.00 - £60.00
1103 6 Italian brooches & a bracelet £40.00 - £60.00
1104 A pair of RAF wartime cufflinks featuring the Kings crown £30.00 - £40.00
1105 10 mixed brooches £30.00 - £40.00
1106 A silver & amber brooch £30.00 - £40.00
1107 2 German pocket watches £30.00 - £40.00
1108 FT Leibundgut wristwatch (In working order) £30.00 - £40.00
1109 An Avia Olympic 17 jewels Incabloc wristwatch (in working order) £30.00 - £40.00
1110 8 silver filigree brooches including 4 butterflies £40.00 - £60.00
1111 A table cigar cutter marked '1861 Scandia 1936' (probably from a ship/liner) £40.00 - £60.00
1112 A small silver twin photo frame & a small round silver frame £30.00 - £40.00
1113 2 necklaces & 6 rosaries £30.00 - £40.00
1114 A blue marble cased box £30.00 - £40.00
1115 A red cornelier fob & necklace £60.00 - £80.00
1116 A red box with assorted contents including badges £30.00 - £40.00
1117 A silver cased scent bottle Hallmarked 
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Birmingham 1910 £50.00 - £60.00
1118 A Samuel Mordan & Co blue scent bottle (marked on top) £40.00 - £60.00
1119 A quantity of pill boxes including Stratton £10.00 - £20.00
1120 2 Celtic brooches & 2 modern pocket watches £10.00 - £20.00
1121 2 early 20th century foreign porcelain pin cushion dolls & a continental figurine tennis player £20.00 - £30.00
1122 2 ornate magnifying glasses & a letter opener £15.00 - £20.00
1123 2 boxed Swarovski swan figures £30.00 - £40.00
1124 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Emily' £15.00 - £20.00
1125 A Royal Doulton figurine 'Balloon Seller' £20.00 - £35.00
1126 A figural group £15.00 - £25.00
1127 6 Swarovski animal figures in original boxes £30.00 - £40.00
1128 4 Swarovski bird figures in original boxes £20.00 - £25.00
1129 3 unusual Swarovski souvenir paperweights & other swarovski crystal £15.00 - £20.00
1130 A Royal Doulton limited edition Dick Turpin figure with certificate £60.00 - £80.00
1131 A large NAO figural table lamp of a girl £50.00 - £70.00
1132 A NAO figure of a young girl £20.00 - £30.00
1133 A NAO figure of a lady reading a book £20.00 - £30.00
1134 A 1930s hammered copper hall lantern etched glass depicting sailing yachts £20.00 - £30.00
1135 A Reding bronze dog £30.00 - £50.00
1136 A 1930s leaded glass hall lantern £20.00 - £30.00
1137 A bronze figure of a retriever gun dog £100.00 - £200.00
1138 A silver dish, silver napkin ring and 4 other items £20.00 - £30.00
1139 A pair of opera glasses marked Marine Field Theatre £20.00 - £30.00
1140 A silver cased pocket watch (not working) £20.00 - £30.00
1141 A part silver manicure set , set of six spoons, napkin ring etc £60.00 - £80.00
1142 A quantity of 19th C coins including silver £20.00 - £30.00
1143 A quantity of coins including George II and Victoria £20.00 - £30.00
1144 A collection of 12 bank notes including 2 William Shakespeare £20, 2 Florence Nightingale £10, 2 1960/70s £10 note etc £50.00 - £80.00
1145 An old patinated brass bowl with Eastern 

decoration £20.00 - £30.00
1146 An old ivory bangle £25.00 - £40.00
1147 An unusual overpainted perfume bottle £30.00 - £50.00
1148 A silver hallmarked match striker £40.00 - £60.00
1149 A quantity of silver items £40.00 - £60.00
1150 A 9ct gold strap and watch case and ladies watch (not working) £100.00 - £200.00
1151 A RAF related lot including badges (including silver), cup in case, folding stool in case etc belonging to Frank Pagram Signals £30.00 - £50.00
1152 A pair of hallmarked candlesticks £25.00 - £50.00
1153 2 silver lodge medallions and 3 badges £25.00 - £40.00
1154 2 silver sauce boats 210g approx £40.00 - £60.00
1155 A box of small stamp albums and 25 penny reds 1858-1870 £25.00 - £50.00
1156 An old air rifle marked Ecado Mod 15 £30.00 - £50.00
1157 A heavy brass and hardwood spirit level inscribed J Teal 1947 £10.00 - £20.00
1158 One Middle Eastern knife and one English knife £20.00 - £30.00
1159 A mixed lot of costume jewellery including watches - Accurist, Oris, Rotary £20.00 - £30.00
1160 120 old Queen Victoria copper pennies £10.00 - £20.00
1161 Thomas Chippendale Study of his life, work and influence by Oliver Brackett with illustrations £10.00 - £20.00
1162 A quantity of 1960s/1970s Dinky, Matchbox, Corgi Tractors catalogues £25.00 - £40.00
1163 A quantity of unboxed Corgi and Dinky including Chipperfields £30.00 - £50.00
1164 60 Matchbox Superfast models 52 mint in original box £200.00 - £300.00
1165 40 Lesney Matchbox Series die-cast models 33 mint in box £120.00 - £200.00
1166 A Dinky UFO Interceptor and Spectrum Pursuit Vehicle £10.00 - £20.00
1167 A Corgi Batmobile, Chitty Chitty Bang Bang and Husky Chitty Chitty Bang Bang £35.00 - £50.00
1168 A boxed Dinky Joe 90 Joe's Car £60.00 - £100.00
1169 Over 40 near mint die-cast Lesney models £40.00 - £60.00
1170 A collection of 229 coloured postcards of Gibraltar £40.00 - £60.00
1171 A collection of 161 black and white postcards of Gibraltar £40.00 - £60.00
1172 A box of 4 stamps albums £10.00 - £20.00
1173 A large collection of 2000 cigarette cards including 
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51 packs (completeness unchecked), part sets, and odds from a variety of manufacturers Playerss, Wills, Gallagher, Carera, Ogdens £45.00 - £70.00
1174 A quantity of railway black and white photographs 1950s to 1990s of steam diesel, and electric from all regions, including U1 Garratt, HST Prototype, Steam Railtours etc £15.00 - £25.00
1175 A quantity of cloth badges, buttons, badges etc £30.00 - £50.00
1176 A Pentax ME Super,  Pentax P50, Pentax AF160 Flash, 5 lens including Pentax, Kirco and Vivitar, case and accessories £100.00 - £150.00
1177 2 albums of first day covers £20.00 - £30.00
1178 A good album of postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1179 A portfolio of photographs £10.00 - £20.00
1180 A Beatles White Album record set mint never played £60.00 - £100.00
1181 54 Topical Times Football Players Pictures Cards £30.00 - £50.00
1182 An album of over 200 postcards including comic, topographical, war etc £30.00 - £50.00
1183 60 mint presentation stamp sets £20.00 - £30.00
1184 3 Simplex stamp albums European Stam Collection £30.00 - £50.00
1185 A WWI tin and contents and box of coins £20.00 - £30.00
1186 A collection of coins, loose folders, sets etc £20.00 - £30.00
1187 A collection of mint definitive UK stamps etc 3 albums £30.00 - £50.00
1188 3 albums of first day covers £25.00 - £40.00
1189 A retro lady's handbag £20.00 - £30.00
1190 4 shelves of Hornby Dublo sets and accessories including boxed The Duchess of Montrose, boxed bridge, crossing etc £150.00 - £250.00
1191 5 Jim Shore Disney figurines £25.00 - £40.00
1192 2 early 20th C Sitzendorf figures £20.00 - £30.00
1193 9 Goebel bird figurines £20.00 - £40.00
1194 A French metronome with key £10.00 - £20.00
1195 A boxed set of 45 records The Beatles Singles Collection 1962-70 £60.00 - £100.00
1196 A good collection of glass figures (2 shelves) £20.00 - £30.00
1197 3 Indian white metal dishes £30.00 - £50.00
1198 A £5 bag of old copper coinage £30.00 - £40.00
1199 A quantity of military vehicles including Battle of Britain Spitfire £30.00 - £50.00
1200 5 framed and glazed miniature limited prints by Mark Spain £10.00 - £20.00
1201 A collection of Wade Whimsies including Disney £10.00 - £20.00

1202 A Carl Zeiss 8-30 binoculars in case £10.00 - £20.00
1203 A Lladro figure of Girl with Goose in original box £25.00 - £50.00
1204 A Lladro figure of Girl with Goose and Dog £25.00 - £50.00
1205 A Lladro figure of Duck Running in original box £25.00 - £50.00
1206 A Lladro figure of Girl with Flowers in original box £25.00 - £50.00
1207 A Lladro figure of Girl with Candle in original box £25.00 - £50.00
1208 A Lladro figure of Girl seated with Bird in original box £25.00 - £50.00
1209 A 19th C carved religious figure from South East Asia £150.00 - £200.00
1210 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany 8 day balloon clock in working order £80.00 - £120.00
1211 A Wedgwood Jasperware blue urn with lid £30.00 - £50.00
1212 A 1970s Scandinavian art vase £10.00 - £20.00
1213 An Art Deco chrome lamp with shade £20.00 - £30.00
1214 A Kevin Francis Duke of Welling Limited Edition figure £40.00 - £60.00
1215 A 1930s Crown Devon tankard John Paul Jones 1797 £20.00 - £30.00
1216 A bronze model of The Thinker on stand £30.00 - £50.00
1217 A large Goss Loving Cup Arms of Wales £15.00 - £25.00
1218 An Art Deco amber glass clock with BEM electric movement £10.00 - £20.00
1219 A Victorian rosewood box £20.00 - £30.00
1220 5 Disney Tradition figurines designed by Jim Shore from ENESCO - Sisters Forever, All Quacked Up etc (all boxed) £25.00 - £40.00
1221 Two Moorcroft bowls £40.00 - £60.00
1222 A Waterford Ship decanter and 7 Waterford sherry glasses £10.00 - £20.00
1223 A pair of Victorian overlaid Cranberry glass epergne spill vases £30.00 - £50.00
1224 A 1920s Skegness Jolly Fisherman car mascot and a Lincolnshire car badge and a AA badge £100.00 - £200.00
1225 6 Waterford sherry glasses and 4 Waterford wine glasses £10.00 - £20.00
1226 A silver teapot HM London 1823/4 approx total weight 587g £250.00 - £400.00
1227 A Waterford bowl and 6 Waterford sundae dishes (1 a/f) £10.00 - £20.00
1228 Two indentures dated 1691 and 1694 £10.00 - £20.00
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1229 A Royal Crown Derby Crested Tit paperweight £20.00 - £30.00
1230 A Royal Crown Derby Duck Billed Platypus paperweight, Australian Collection by John Ablett £30.00 - £50.00
1231 A Royal Crown Derby Guppy paperweight, Gold Stopper no n651 of 2500 £30.00 - £50.00
1232 A heavy glass ball pocket watch in stand £15.00 - £25.00
1233 A Britains military land rover and howitzer cannon and 2 other artillery guns £30.00 - £50.00
1234 3 framed and glazed silhouettes  with signed watercolour Attire £15.00 - £25.00
1235 2 Waterford sweet dishes £10.00 - £20.00
1236 A good pair of Georgian brass candlesticks with a copper plated finish £30.00 - £50.00
1237 A Waterford decanter and 6 Waterford wine glasses £10.00 - £20.00
1238 A pair of Art Nouveau copper vases £20.00 - £30.00
1239 A quantity of good crested ware £10.00 - £20.00
1240 Approx 120 7" vinyl 45 rpm records including 80 London Label, Brunswick, Coral, Pye etc mainly rock from late 50s and early 60s plus several Tri Centre singles £50.00 - £100.00
1241 3 wooden boxes £10.00 - £20.00
1242 Approx 80 LP records of Blues, Folk and Jazz albums from 60s and 70s £60.00 - £100.00
1243 Approx 170 7" vinyl 45 rpm records from 60s, 70s, 80s including folk, rock, pop, blues and rhythm & blues £50.00 - £100.00
1244 A large quantity of The Journal of Bone and Joint Surgery from 1970s to 2000s £10.00 - £20.00
1245 A box of approx 80 LP records including 60s, 70s, rock, pop, prog rock, Stones, Hendrix, Deep Purple, Jethro Tull etc £100.00 - £200.00
1246 A cased sight reflector LIA2C O.S 1021 M.A £10.00 - £20.00
1247 A wooden box marked Leak Locator Outfit B WCI52766 with contents £10.00 - £20.00
1248 A bronze fire engine bell £30.00 - £50.00
1249 A Victorian Mahogany tip up table £10.00 - £20.00
1250 A pair of pottery figures of Spanish dancers £20.00 - £30.00
1251 A Brown's self interpreting bible and a 1795 Oxford bible £20.00 - £30.00
1252 An album of approx 200 postcards including shipping, Cunard Liners, topographical, signed Sabrina card, 1906 Salisbury railway disaster £40.00 - £60.00
1253 A mahogany mantel clock (enamel dial a/f) £10.00 - £20.00
1254 2 Art Deco chrome scallop shell wall lights £30.00 - £50.00

1255 A miniature chest on chest £10.00 - £20.00
1256 6 grapefruit bowls, a green and pink prawn cocktail set, 6 bowls, 6 bowl stands, 6 large pink plates and 7 large green plates £10.00 - £20.00
1257 2 albums of photographs and postcards of European Railways including 70s/80s/90s of steam, diesel and electric from Austria, Belgium, Czch Republic, Finland, Spain, Switzerland and Turkey and an album of railways from China, New Zealand, Scandinavia, South Africa and Thailand £10.00 - £20.00
1258 An Edwardian inlaid three-fold mirror £10.00 - £20.00
1259 4 bisque figures £10.00 - £20.00
1260 A wooden bowl, 2 wooden apples and carved wood figurine £20.00 - £25.00
1261 2 1910 volumes of Kearton's Nature Pictures black & white and colour plates £15.00 - £25.00
1262 A Royal Albert Silver Maple dinner service 60 + pieces £10.00 - £20.00
1263 A Jersey stamp collection in album 1941-1990, all mint definitive approx face vale £110 £10.00 - £20.00
1264 A small chest on chest £10.00 - £20.00
1265 A Christopher Wray 5 branch ceiling light £10.00 - £20.00
1266 3 postcard albums and postcards £25.00 - £50.00
1267 5 items of glassware including Art Deco table centrepiece £10.00 - £20.00
1268 A pie crust round table £10.00 - £20.00
1269 A 1920s blue willow pattern mantel clock (spring a/f) £15.00 - £25.00
1270 A good pair of Victorian brass fire dogs £30.00 - £50.00
1271 An album of approx 200 postcards including Alfred Robert Quinton, Mabel Lucie Attwell, birthdays and greetings etc £60.00 - £80.00
1272 A large Waterford vase, posy vase and ashtray £10.00 - £20.00
1273 An old French painted cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
1274 A Tiffany & Co dolphin bowl £10.00 - £20.00
1275 A continental school portrait of a young lady holding a churn, unsigned £20.00 - £30.00
1276 An alabaster mantel clock with gilt ornate figurine decoration £100.00 - £150.00
1277 A Losal ware bowl with Flo Blue roundal £10.00 - £20.00
1278 A canteen of cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
1279 14 Irish crystal white wine glasses £10.00 - £20.00
1280 A French spelter and brass ormolu mantel clock £60.00 - £80.00
1281 An oak inkstand with pair of inkwells £25.00 - £40.00
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1282 A box of Snapshot photos, photographs and cigarette picture cards and photo album £10.00 - £20.00
1283 A French musical alarm carriage clock (springs OK) £15.00 - £25.00
1284 A large Dartmouth Pottery model of a Morris Minor Car £30.00 - £50.00
1285 A part Royal Albert Serena tea set consisting of 6 cups/saucers & cake stand etc and 2 other part tea sets £10.00 - £20.00
1286 A Everett Edgcumbe London voltmeter £10.00 - £20.00
1287 A large framed and glazed watercolour of Eilean Donan by Fred Statt £20.00 - £30.00
1288 7 Victorian Sunderland lustreware jugs £25.00 - £50.00
1289 A 3 piece American pewter tea set £10.00 - £20.00
1290 10 volumes British Encyclopedia Illustrated & 2 volumes of British dictionary Illustrated & published by Odhams Press, 1933 £10.00 - £20.00
1291 A 3 piece French marble clock garniture set (requires attention) £10.00 - £20.00
1292 5 vintage glass shades £10.00 - £20.00
1293 6 cloisonne vases £10.00 - £20.00
1294 A Royal Doulton Almond Willow coffee set, 15 pieces £10.00 - £20.00
1295 2 Capodimonte figures £10.00 - £20.00
1296 A lithograph portrait of Liberal Prime Minister and Chancellor of the Exchequer William Ewart Gladstone (frame a/f) £10.00 - £20.00
1297 A Victorian Staffordshire swan cheese dish £50.00 - £80.00
1298 A collection of Royal Doulton wine glasses, 6 white and 8 red £10.00 - £20.00
1299 A Chess and Backgammon set in inlaid box £10.00 - £20.00
1300 A vintage brass bound oak barrel Wilsons snuff shop display container and bags £15.00 - £25.00
1301 A box of postcards 1906 to date and album of postcards 1906 to date £10.00 - £20.00
1302 A French mantel clock in working order £10.00 - £20.00
1303 A gilded spelter mantel clock £40.00 - £60.00
1304 A large Royal Doulton bowl depicting Roger de Coverley playing bowls £15.00 - £25.00
1305 A Viners cased cutlery set £30.00 - £40.00
1306 A rural scene watercolour by Irish artist Lady Kate Dobbin (1868-1948) signed K Dobbin £500.00 - £800.00
1307 A quantity of army/military related ephemera £10.00 - £20.00
1308 A quantity of army/military ephemera £10.00 - £20.00

1309 Six Royal Doulton Temple pattern plates depicting exotic birds £20.00 - £30.00
1310 A collection of Crystal Palace football programmes, some tickets etc mainly 1960s (some 1950s) £10.00 - £20.00
1311 13 medical diagrams explaining  Cycloplasmol (The Arterial system of the head and limbs) produced by Brocades £10.00 - £20.00
1312 A duet stool £10.00 - £20.00
1313 A silverplate matching tea and coffee pot and a Kings Pattern teapot £10.00 - £20.00
1314 A Royal Doulton silicon silver plate rimmed bowl £30.00 - £50.00
1315 20 1st Edition A G Street books (some with dust jackets) including To Be a Farmers Boy, Moonraking, Land Everlasting, Farmers Glory, Wheat and Chaff etc £10.00 - £20.00
1316 A retro coffee set etc £30.00 - £40.00
1317 A classical style stone statue of a lady, arm a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1318 An interesting collection of army / military memorabilia including parade programmes, dinner programmes, tattoos programmes etc £20.00 - £30.00
1319 A collection of stamps and covers including various albums (mainly Channel Islands) £10.00 - £20.00
1320 A box of 10 new and used spring back stamp albums £10.00 - £20.00
1321 A collection of militaria £10.00 - £20.00
1322 A mahogany commode converted into storage box £10.00 - £20.00
1323 A collection of stamps mainly GB, QE II and various albums and catalogues £10.00 - £20.00
1324 A set of small brass scales on wooden base complete with 6 graduated brass weights £20.00 - £30.00
1325 2 fire dogs and a quantity of fire irons £10.00 - £20.00
1326 An Art Deco milk glass flycatcher lamp shade £15.00 - £25.00
1327 3 albums of railway photographs and postcards covering steam, electric and diesel in 1970s / 80s / 90s and other European railway scenes £20.00 - £30.00
1328 A vintage swivel office chair £60.00 - £80.00
1329 2 reference books English Antiques compiled and edited by G E Speck and E Sutherland and brasses by Julian Franklyn £10.00 - £20.00
1330 A silverplate collecting dish £10.00 - £20.00
1331 A Minton heraldic plate and 3 Spode heraldic plates £20.00 - £30.00
1332 A Victorian mahogany torchere converted to a standard lamp £40.00 - £60.00

6BidMaster Office



1333 An oak storage box with dividers £30.00 - £50.00
1334 A Royal Dux figurine a/f £30.00 - £50.00
1335 A large quantity (30 pieces) of crystal glassware including Echt Bleikristall £15.00 - £25.00
1336 A large quantity of bone surgery tools, joints etc £10.00 - £20.00
1337 3 boxes of various medical books and publications including  The British Society for Surgery of the Hand, Journal of the American Academy of Orthopaedic Surgeons etc £10.00 - £20.00
1338 A twin bedroom chair £15.00 - £25.00
1339 4 albums of photographs of North American railways in 1970s / 80s /90s of steam, diesel and electric from USA and Canada and quantity of loose photographs £10.00 - £20.00
1340 5 African carved wood figures, 2 busts and paper knife £20.00 - £30.00
1341 A 5 branch ceramic chandelier £10.00 - £20.00
1342 A pair of two horse Marley Horses £20.00 - £30.00
1343 An oak luggage table £10.00 - £20.00
1344 A mixed lot of brassware including cribbage board £10.00 - £20.00
1345 A Art Deco style figurine £10.00 - £20.00
1346 A silverplate footed dish £10.00 - £20.00
1347 An album of 200 military themed postcards including Turk, Belgian Relief Funds, Regiments, photographic portraits, caricatures, humour etc £60.00 - £100.00
1348 A French bust signed Margueritte de Depose with flat-back Scottish couple and vase (a/f) £15.00 - £25.00
1349 Two pair of binoculars, one with case Magmor £10.00 - £20.00
1350 A bedroom chair £10.00 - £20.00
1351 A interesting collection of army photographs from 1970s/80s (including Crown Copyright) covering Royal Visits, parades, Defence Minister Inspections, operations etc £20.00 - £30.00
1352 A large quantity of medical equipment, particularly for joints £10.00 - £20.00
1353 A 5 branch brass ceiling light with shades £20.00 - £40.00
1354 6 silverplate goblets by Mappin & Webb and a silverplated sugar scuttle with scoop £20.00 - £40.00
1355 A figural table with round top £30.00 - £60.00
1356 A collection of over 40 Odhams Ship Blind English classic £60.00 - £80.00
1357 A needlework firescreen £10.00 - £20.00
1358 A large c19th majolica cheese dome a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1359 2 ostrich eggs £15.00 - £25.00
1360 A two tier silverplate cake stand £10.00 - £20.00

1361 5 bottles of Hardys 2007 merlot wine £10.00 - £20.00
1362 A collection of mainly 1960s football programmes (all clubs) £10.00 - £20.00
1363 A marble desk set with brass inkwells (no liners) £10.00 - £20.00
1364 A large quantity of military pictures, postcards and photographs £20.00 - £30.00
1365 A quantity of old ledgers, postcards, military photographs etc £10.00 - £20.00
1366 2 volumes 'Old England: A museum of popular antiquities' edited by Charles Knight £10.00 - £20.00
1367 A mahogany inlaid display cabinet £15.00 - £25.00
1368 A pencil signed limited edition print 320/500 entitled September by Helen Bradley (1900-1979) with The Fine Art Trade Guild blind stamp published by Miss Carter Publications Manchester 1973 £20.00 - £30.00
1369 An old card box and 4 card suit boxes £10.00 - £20.00
1370 A crystal decanter £10.00 - £20.00
1371 A plaster twin headed bust of Mother and Daughter signed R . Aureli £15.00 - £25.00
1372 A Mornington and Weston London upright piano with marking for G Hannam Lincoln Gainsborough £10.00 - £20.00
1373 A pair of oil on canvas paintings of ships - Roman War Galley and Greek Triremes by R McWhirter signed £20.00 - £30.00
1374 A studio stamped watercolour of Three Nudes by Peter Collins A R C A (1923-2001) Stanley Studios Chelsea £20.00 - £30.00
1375 A Henri Matisse Heliograuvre print entitled Interieur au Rideau Egyptian (Inside the Egyptian Curatin) printed by Draeger Freres on 1st October 1948 for Verve Revue signed in pencil £40.00 - £60.00
1376 A Art Deco style Lady Chasing Gazelle signed J. Dauvergne £40.00 - £60.00
1377 A large 19th C marquetry inlaid sideboard £400.00 - £600.00
1378 A Jean Cocteau print entitled L'Homme Nu (The Naked Man) stamped and signed in coloured pencil £40.00 - £60.00
1379 An Art Deco style mantel clock with Boy and Girl figure £10.00 - £20.00
1380 A 3 piece Art Deco style clock garniture set £20.00 - £30.00
1381 16 volumes of Charles Dickens novels with illustrations published by Odhams Press £10.00 - £20.00
1382 A 3 piece Art Deco style clock garniture set £20.00 - £30.00
1383 An interesting collection of army and military related ephemera and assorted photographs 
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£20.00 - £30.00
1384 A plaster bust of girl £10.00 - £20.00
1385 A 3 piece Art Deco style clock garniture set £20.00 - £30.00
1386 A set of 50 volumes of novels published by Odhams Press £10.00 - £20.00
1387 A 3 piece Art Deco style clock garniture set £20.00 - £30.00
1388 A magic lantern projector £10.00 - £20.00
1389 An oil on board Harbour Scene initialled M D £10.00 - £20.00
1390 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet £130.00 - £200.00
1391 A Pablo Picasso print entitled Deux Nus (Two Nudes) possibly artist proof with stamp, signed in pencil £40.00 - £60.00
1392 2 French School oil/pastel on board Still Life with Fruit (signed but indistinct) £20.00 - £30.00
1393 A Victorian mahogany framed chair (upholstery a/f) £15.00 - £25.00
1394 A plaster bust of the Virgin Mary £10.00 - £20.00
1395 An oak corner cupboard £50.00 - £80.00
1396 A signed limited edition lithograph 177/200 of Hunstmen and Hounds by Vincent Haddelsley (1934-2010) printed on the presses of Guillard Gourdon France 1974 £20.00 - £30.00
1397 A 19th C framed and glazed watercolour Coastal Scene signed S Hall ? £15.00 - £25.00
1398 A large leather horse a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1399 A mahogany Edwardian sideboard a/f £40.00 - £60.00
1400 An oil on canvas painting of a stallion and mares by R McWhirter signed £40.00 - £60.00
1401 A framed and glazed watercolour Village Church signed Audrey Youlkham £15.00 - £25.00
1402 Over 40 pieces of Royal Crown Derby tea and dinner ware a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1403 A 19th C mahogany Dutch Bombay shaped chest of drawers £600.00 - £800.00
1404 A signed Battle of Britain memorial flight £15.00 - £25.00
1405 A floral study in gilt frame £10.00 - £20.00
1406 Two 8 arm chandeliers and two wall lights £25.00 - £45.00
1407 A fold over card table a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1408 A mahogany framed armchair £40.00 - £60.00
1409 An old dolls pram £10.00 - £20.00
1410 A 19th C Italian fruitwood commode chest £300.00 - £500.00
1411 An acoustic guitar and case £10.00 - £20.00
1412 An electric guitar in case £10.00 - £20.00
1413 An engraving of a racehorse entitled The 

Portraiture of Babraham featuring the coat of arms of the Earl of Godolphin, dated 1756 (written on reverse that it was owned by Lady Willoughby de Eresby of Grimsthorpe) £150.00 - £250.00
1414 A twin pedestal mahogany desk with leather top £80.00 - £120.00
1415 A reproduction swivel office chair with maroon leather upholstery £20.00 - £40.00
1416 2 fur stoles £10.00 - £20.00
1417 A mahogany central pedestal occasional table £50.00 - £80.00
1418 A fold over card table £10.00 - £20.00
1419 A mahogany framed two seater settee with inlaid decoration £80.00 - £120.00
1420 A pine extending dining table £30.00 - £50.00
1421 A violin with bow in wooden case £50.00 - £80.00
1422 A Keech banjolele with case £40.00 - £60.00
1423 A child's electric type deluxe guitar with box £10.00 - £20.00
1424 A violin (no case, no bow, no label) £10.00 - £20.00
1425 A black wooden tool box containing large quantity of wood working tools, wooden and metal planers etc £50.00 - £70.00
1426 A pair of Ercol armchairs £10.00 - £20.00
1427 A mahogany framed two seater settee £150.00 - £250.00
1428 A mahogany framed chaise longue £60.00 - £80.00
1429 A mahogany mirror backed sideboard £60.00 - £80.00
1430 4 Henri Matisse prints c1935 and 6 Henry Moore Shelter Sketch prints c1940 £30.00 - £50.00
1431 A small mahogany 2 over 2 chest of drawers £10.00 - £20.00
1432 2 oils and 1 watercolour of rural and coastal scenes £10.00 - £20.00
1433 A vintage style fire engine pedal car £100.00 - £120.00
1434 A large and excellent collection of army cloth badges £100.00 - £200.00
1435 A 36" drum table £10.00 - £20.00
1436 A 1920s tinplate The Trapper Greyhound Racing game £40.00 - £60.00
1437 A mahogany dining table and 6 chairs £10.00 - £20.00
1438 An early 20th C (c1910) Christening robe, gown, boots etc £10.00 - £20.00
1439 A sword stick £50.00 - £80.00
1440 A large assortment of British and world stamps, loose and in albums £10.00 - £20.00
1441 A mahogany drop leaf table £30.00 - £50.00
1442 A mahogany inlaid barometer a/f £80.00 - £120.00
1443 A pair of maritime pictures - 1 pen and ink trawler 
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scene, 1 watercolour of pleasure boats at Hornsea Mear - both signed Alf Newsome (1932-2017) £20.00 - £30.00
1444 A colour chromolithograph entitled Tiss Me after Kate Greenaway in maple veneered frame £20.00 - £30.00
1445 A display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1446 A wall clock with carved decoration £40.00 - £60.00
1447 A mahogany display cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1448 A black and gilt framed and glazed c19th coloured engraving The School Mistress £20.00 - £30.00
1449 A replica 17th C water clock £40.00 - £60.00
1450 A twin weight Vienna wall clock with weights, pendulum and key £80.00 - £120.00
1451 2 portrait prints of Victorian ladies £10.00 - £20.00
1452 A gilt French clock with Key & Pendulum (In working order) £50.00 - £80.00
1453 A pair of Tiffany style lamps with patinated brass based trumpeting cherubs £40.00 - £60.00
1454 A glazed display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1455 A mahogany inlaid linen cupboard upon 2 over 3 chest of drawers £80.00 - £120.00
1456 An oak case wall clock with key & pendulum £15.00 - £25.00
1457 A mahogany inlaid dressing table £50.00 - £80.00
1458 A 3 piece art deco style clock garniture set (spring ok, nearly wound to limit, balance wheel ok, would benefit from a service) £40.00 - £60.00
1459 A copper warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
1460 A copper warming pan £10.00 - £20.00
1461 An oil on canvas painting of a seated girl signed 'Wake?' dated 1920 £40.00 - £60.00
1462 A pair of oriental pictures £20.00 - £30.00
1463 An oak corner cupboard £25.00 - £40.00
1464 A wooden figure of a giraffe A/F, approximate height 62" £10.00 - £20.00
1465 A 19th century oil on canvas painting of a rural scene featuring farm buildings & sheep (no signature observed) £30.00 - £40.00
1466 A framed map of Lincolnshire from a survey in 1827/28 & published 1831, engraved by Josiah Neele £20.00 - £30.00
1467 A 6 piece globe Wernicke style bookcase consisting of 2 drawer base, 4 tiers & top £10.00 - £20.00
1468 A wooden standard lamp with shade £10.00 - £20.00
1469 A pine corner cupboard with glazed door £40.00 - £60.00
1470 A plaster torchere stand, approximate height 49" £20.00 - £30.00
1471 7 framed prints related to methodist John Wesley 

& Epworth £20.00 - £30.00
1472 A mahogany bureau with 4 drawers £10.00 - £20.00
1473 A mahogany linen cupboard on 2 drawer chest £80.00 - £120.00
1474 A mirror in gilded frame £15.00 - £25.00
1475 A mahogany 2 over 3 chest of drawers £30.00 - £50.00
1476 A terracotta garden planter in the form of a shell £20.00 - £30.00
1477 A 5 section Bridgecraft display unit £30.00 - £50.00
1478 A mahogany framed chaise lounge £150.00 - £200.00
1479 An oak arts & crafts wall unit £20.00 - £30.00
1480 An antique Persian rug £75.00 - £85.00
1481 A Wilson silver shadow coach built pram £60.00 - £80.00
1482 3 maps consisting of Yorkshire, North & East Riding of Yorkshire & Oxfordshire featuring the Arms of Colleges of oxford University £20.00 - £30.00
1483 A gilt framed print entitled 'The meeting place' £10.00 - £20.00
1484 A pair of iron framed garden chairs £15.00 - £25.00
1485 An iron framed garden bench £15.00 - £25.00
1486 An arts & crafts style mirror £30.00 - £40.00
1487 A pair of pastels of 3 nudes by Peter Collins A.R.C.A. (1923-2001) - 1 Studio stamped, 1 signed & dates £30.00 - £40.00
1488 An oil on canvas painting of a rural scene signed F. Simon £10.00 - £20.00
1489 An iron framed garden bench £15.00 - £25.00
1490 An iron framed garden table £15.00 - £25.00
1491 A concrete garden ornament £15.00 - £25.00
1492 A concrete garden ornament £15.00 - £25.00
1493 A triple wardrobe & matching dressing table £100.00 - £150.00
1494 A large bevel edged mirror in gilt frame £20.00 - £30.00
1495 A chaise lounge £50.00 - £80.00
1496 A brass 5 branch standard lamp £15.00 - £25.00
1497 A retro corner bench & table £30.00 - £50.00
1498 A mahogany inlaid sideboard £60.00 - £100.00
1499 A mahogany mirror back sideboard £50.00 - £80.00
1500 A framed & glazed sampler £10.00 - £20.00
1501 A framed antique print 'Vache De Durham' (The Durham Ox) £20.00 - £30.00
1502 12 volumes of books by H.G. Wells published by Waterlow & Sons, 1933 £10.00 - £20.00
1503 Volumes 1 - 5 'The second World War' by Winston Churchill published by The Reprint Society £10.00 -
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 £20.00
1504 6 books from the Wayside & the Woodland series published by Frederick Warne & Co. £10.00 - £20.00
1505 A mahogany bureau with 6 drawers £20.00 - £30.00
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